
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SHIPWRECKED	2025-11-01	to	2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,334.22
2025-11-01 Wacom	Intuous	S txn_oyHKp80 -$65.35 $4,268.87
2025-11-03 Hetzner	Online	GmbH txn_MNHpw9g -$18.59 $4,250.28
2025-11-04 Flight txn_brHZP2L -$343.96 $3,906.32
2025-11-04 Wise	transfer	fee txn_zVHy4GY -$3.40 $3,902.92
2025-11-04 Flights	to	Boston txn_NQHPLLZ -$230.00 $3,672.92
2025-11-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Samhith txn_mAHOwer $4.34 $3,677.26
2025-11-09 Grant	to	fias	abid txn_nEHMWXL -$80.00 $3,597.26
2025-11-12 PRINTFUL	INC. txn_2zHvQ89 -$500.00 $3,097.26
2025-11-13 PRINTFUL	INC. txn_qkHXwd2 -$300.00 $2,797.26
2025-11-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Axel txn_78HnJPJ $10.00 $2,807.26
2025-11-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sebastian txn_vgHeWa7 $10.00 $2,817.26
2025-11-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kuber txn_qkHXmOy $20.16 $2,837.42
2025-11-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Fox txn_QmHLRML $8.01 $2,845.43
2025-11-19 Paris	-	Boston,	Boston	-	Paris txn_kWHPlpl -$567.89 $2,277.54
2025-11-19 Wise	transfer	fee txn_YRHKeyZ -$92.11 $2,185.43
2025-11-24 Clipper txn_evHRGk6 -$5.00 $2,180.43
2025-11-27 Transfer	from	HCB	Operations txn_BZH8L09 $5.00 $2,185.43
2025-11-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	John	Flores txn_8rHrgMR $0.47 $2,185.90

WITHDRAWN:	$2,206.30.	DEPOSITED:	$57.98. $2,185.90

Shipwrecked	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Shipwrecked's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


